C Breakdown and Part list
Schéma et le liste de piece

Gas Generator / Génératrice a essence
(GG950)

Tel.: 1-877-405-2626, Fax: 1-877-405-8686
web site: www.cm-equip.com
e-mail: info@cm-equip.com



CYLINDER,CYLINDER HEAD AND MUFFLER ASSEMBLY FOR GG950

No. Piece/parts

9G101 | Cylinder head nut
M6

9G102 | Spark plug

9G103 | Cylinder head

9G104 | Cylinder head
gasket

9G105 | Cylinder

9G106 | Cylinder gasket

9G107 | Flang bolt M6x16

9G108 | Muffler Assy

9G109 | Exhause Gasket

9G110 | Stud M6x113

9G111 Rear Creankcase

9G112 | Qil Seal

9G113 Insulative Rubber

9G114 | Qil Seal

9G115 | Dowel Pin
(10x8x16)

9G116 | Bearing 6004

9G117 | Clip

9G118 | Front Crankcase

9G119 | Insulator Mounting
assembly

9G120 | Flange Bolt M6x55

9G121 | Flange Bolt M6x50

9G122 | Flange Bolt M6x100

P1




PANEL, CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY FOR GG950

No. Piece/parts
9G201 | Governor arm assy.
9G202 | Linkrod
9G203 | Tesion spring
9G204 | Carburetor assy.
9G205 | Panel assembly
9G206 | Panel
9G207 | Air cleaner cover
9G208 | Screw M6x12
9G209 | Flange bolt M6x20
9G210 | Air cleaner element
9G211 Engine switch
9G212 | Flange bolt M6x65
9G213 | Carburetor gasket
9G214 | Gasket
9G215 | Tap screw M4x16
9G216 | Capacitor
9G217 | AC protector
9G218 | Tap screw M4X10
9G219 | Panel rear cover
9G220 | AC socket
9G221 | Flange bolt M6x20
9G222 | Carburetor gasket
9G223 | Reed valve
9G224 | Reed valve gasket
9G225 | Governor spring
9G226 | Flange nut M6
9G227 | Speed control plate
9G228 | Compression spring
9G229 | Screw M6x40
9G230 | Clip
9G231 | Governor shaft
9G232 | Governor fork
9G233 | Washer 3
9G234 | Spring washer 3
9G235 | Screw M3X8
9G236 | Collar bush
9G237 | Flange bolt M6x12
9G238 Governor weight assy.

P2




STARTER, IGNITION ASSEMBLY FOR GG950

No. Piece/parts
9G301 | Cylinder mantle
9G302 | Flange bholt
9G303 | CDI unit assembly
9G304 | Tap screw M4x16
9G305 | Flywheel
9G306 | Flange bolt M6X12
9G307 | Clamp
9G308 | Magneto assembly
9G309 | Ignition coil assembly
9G310 | Flange bolt M6X20
9G311 Recoil assembly
9G312 | Fan cover
9G313 | Spiral spring
9G314 | Sheave drum
9G315 | Drive pawl
9G316 | Drive plate spring
9G317 | Drive plate
9G318 | Flange bolt M6X10
9G319 | Starter handle
9G320 | Starter rope
9G321 | Flange bolt M6x12

P3




CRANK, CONNECTING ROD & PISTON ASSEMBLY FOR GG950

No. Piece/parts

9G401 | Flywheel nut
M10x1.25

9G402 | Crank & Rod assembly

9G403 | Crank flywheel

9G404 | Crank pin

9G405 | Conrod bearing

9G406 | Connecting rod

9G407 | PTO crank

9G408 | Piston pin clip

9G409 | Piston pin

9G410 | Piston

9G411 Piston ring set

9G412 | Piston bearing

P4




FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY FOR GG950

No. Piece/parts
9G501 | Cap assembly
9G502 | Fuel cup
9G503 | Strainer
9G504 | Hose
9G505 | Clip
9G506 | Flange bolt M6x12
9G507 | Fuel cock assembly
9G508 | Fuel cock
9G509 | Sealring
9G510 | Handle
9G511 | Washer 6
9G512 | Spring washer 6
9G513 [ Screw M6x30

P5




ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY FOR GG950

No. Piece/parts
9G601 | Stator assembly
9G602 | Rotor assembly
9G603 Rotor wind assembly
9G604 | Generator fan
9G605 | Bearing
9G606 | Rectifier assembly
9G607 | Washer 6
9G608 | Spring washer 6
9G609 | Bolt
9G610 | Insulator mounting
9G611 Rear cover
9G612 | Flange bolt M6x80
9G613 [ Screw M3x16
9G614 | Nut M3
9G615 | Washer 3
9G616 | Spring washer 3
9G617 | DC socket
9G618 DC protector assembly
9G619 | Lock nut
9G620 | DC protector

P6




